
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

800 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Leo BOND III USA Bucharest (ROU) 77-07-21WORLD RECORD 1:49,7

Oleksandr KUZMENKO UKR Sofia (BUL) 17-08-03WORLD RECORD U20 1:52.24

Baxtone MENJO KEN Toronto (CAN) 12-07-20CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 1:52.26

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 21-08-25   11:49:13

1 53 MUNOZ VIDAL Christian 00-02-15 2:00.477 Q    SPAIN

2 11 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 2:01.046 Q    BELARUS

3 128 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 2:01.238 Q    KENYA

4 100 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 2:03.629     ITALY

5 202 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michal 88-10-02 2:04.865     POLAND

6 40 PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 2:05.2610  SB   CZECH REPUBLIC

98 YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 DNS2     IRAQ

61 MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 DNS4     GABON

151 ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 DNF11     KUWAIT

155 SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 DNF1     KUWAIT

234 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 DNF3     RCDS

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 21-08-25   12:00:51

1 192 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 1:58.565 Q    POLAND

2 212 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 1:58.616 Q    RCDS

3 139 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 1:58.937 Q    KENYA

4 52 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 1:59.393 q    SPAIN

5 138 RONDI Francis Nyamweya 94-06-05 2:00.028 q    KENYA

6 51 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 2:01.722     SPAIN

7 118 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 2:06.6610     KAZAKHSTAN

177 OLANIYAN Tope 97-09-23 DNS4     NIGERIA

95 AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 DNS1     IRAQ

96 AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 DNS11     IRAQ

289 PAVLUSENKO Yuryi 96-03-01 DNF9     UKRAINE
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 POLAND 1:58.561 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 RCDS 1:58.612 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 KENYA 1:58.933 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 SPAIN 1:59.394 q    

5 SEMIFINAL RONDI Francis Nyamweya 94-06-05 KENYA 2:00.025 q    

6 SEMIFINAL MUNOZ VIDAL Christian 00-02-15 SPAIN 2:00.471 Q    

7 SEMIFINAL CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 BELARUS 2:01.042 Q    

8 SEMIFINAL KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 KENYA 2:01.233 Q    

9 SEMIFINAL MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 SPAIN 2:01.726     

10 SEMIFINAL NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 ITALY 2:03.624     

11 SEMIFINAL WOJCIECHOWSKI Michal 88-10-02 POLAND 2:04.865     

12 SEMIFINAL PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 CZECH REPUBLIC 2:05.266  SB   

13 SEMIFINAL SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 KAZAKHSTAN 2:06.667     

SEMIFINAL OLANIYAN Tope 97-09-23 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 IRAQ DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 GABON DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL PAVLUSENKO Yuryi 96-03-01 UKRAINE DNFDNF     

SEMIFINAL SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

SEMIFINAL KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 RCDS DNFDNF     

SEMIFINAL ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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